88mm
216mm
0.90 kg/ 1.98 lbs
84 Chain Lake Drive, Halifax,
Nova Scotia, Canada, B3S 1A2
T: +1.902.450.2222
F: +1.902.450.0675
liveablecities.com

 -
EN
ORDER GUIDE - 1080P
SERIES IMAGE
SENSOR &
LENS
VOLTAGE SD CARD RECORD
BITRATE
STREAM
BITRATE12
CELLULAR
DATA BUDGET3
[MONTHLY]
VIDEO
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM (VMS)
ANALYTICS45 OTHER
OPTIONS
CX 2
CX 2-Dual
1080p,
2MP,
110°(Wide
FOV)
2-220-240V
(CE)
A-120-480V
(UL)
032-32GB
064-64GB
128-128GB
256-256GB
512-512GB
1T0-1TB
1T5-1.5TB
1-1MBPS
2-2MBPS
A-100KBPS
B-256KBPS
C-512KBPS
1-1MBPS
2-2MBPS
05-5GB
10-10GB
XX-Custom GB
X-No VMS
M-Milestone
VMS supplied
and cloud
hosted by LRL/LC
C-Customer
supplied ONVIF
VMS
XX-No analytics
V- Vehicle Count (Large,
Small, Motorcycle)
ID-Intrusion Detection
BC-Bike Count
(Path / Bike Lane only)
ST-Stopped Traffi  c
SO-Space Occupied
 (loading zone, rush
regulation)
WW- Wrong Way
Detection
If applicable,
insert 4
digit Special
Product
Request
code (SPR)
30.6GB data used by camera in steady state to communicate on-line status and health with VMS
4 Only one analytic can run per image sensor except for ID

 -
EN
ORDER GUIDE - 4K
*Admin User has the ability to direct liveable cities to add and remove users, and will be the point of contact for the customer for communications around product support, firmware upgrades, etc
SERIES IMAGE SENSOR
& LENS
VOLTAGE SD CARD RECORD
BITRATE
STREAM
BITRATE12
CELLULAR
DATA BUDGET3
[MONTHLY]
VIDEO
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEM (VMS)
ANALYTICS45 OTHER
OPTIONS
CX
CX 1 – Single 4K,
12MP 120°
(Wide FOV)
B – Single 4K,
12MP 80°
 (Mid FOV)
A – Single 4K,
12MP 40°
(Narrow FOV)
2-220-240V
(CE)
A-120-480V
(UL)
032-32GB
064-64GB
128-128GB
256-256GB
512-512GB
1T0-1TB
1T5-1.5TB
4-4MBPS
8-8MBPS
A-100KBPS
B-256KBPS
C-512KBPS
1-1MBPS
2-2MBPS
4-4MBPS
8-8MBPS
05-5GB
10-10GB
XX-Custom GB
X-No VMS
M-Milestone
VMS supplied
and cloud
hosted by LRL/